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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.4M        7.6M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Adam Glueck            MUN19          1/5       34:18     1:11:18    8:54     1:56:29
2     Jared Lynch-Gilbert    M3034         1/24       35:10     1:12:35    8:57     1:57:10
3     Blake Dignes           MUN19          2/5       38:08     1:16:51    9:42     2:06:56
4     Lauren Ayers           F2529         1/17       41:57     1:22:00    9:53     2:09:19
5     Abby Levene            F2529         2/17       42:18               10:11     2:13:19
6     Jessie Donavan         F4044          1/9       41:11     1:24:43   10:22     2:15:47
7     Sara Dunham            F4044          2/9       41:15     1:22:19   10:25     2:16:27
8     Travis Dunham          M3539         1/23       42:34     1:24:39   10:47     2:21:14
9     Corey Hirschman        M4044         1/10       45:06     1:29:19   10:58     2:23:28
10    Haley Pierce           F2024          1/6       45:24     1:28:50   11:01     2:24:12
11    Stefania Curto         F3034         1/17       45:15     1:31:23   11:22     2:28:42
12    Kevin Jones            M1824          1/1       46:26     1:34:07   11:30     2:30:26
13    Tom Flaherty           M3034         2/24       48:19     1:35:31   11:33     2:31:09
14    Doug Marcotte          M4044         2/10       45:30     1:32:57   11:38     2:32:16
15    Matt Donohue           M3034         3/24       45:21     1:34:19   11:45     2:33:45
16    Josh Cann              M2024          1/7       46:53     1:39:08   11:48     2:34:34
17    Jon Robertson          M2024          2/7       47:23     1:35:31   11:49     2:34:43
18    Jonny James            M4044         3/10       53:02     1:43:35   11:53     2:35:34
19    Dvd Joseph             M3034         4/24       52:56     1:41:52   12:06     2:38:26
20    Joseph Maher           M2529         1/14       48:41     1:37:01   12:07     2:38:37
21    Lucy Paez Stelzner     F3539          1/8       50:19     1:40:32   12:16     2:40:40
22    Andrew Spring          M3539         2/23       52:00     1:43:15   12:22     2:41:56
23    Devin Conway           M2024          3/7       49:06     1:38:53   12:28     2:43:09
24    Rob Scheifley          M4044         4/10       53:15     1:45:09   12:31     2:43:45
25    Erin Dasher            F4044          3/9       53:11     1:45:08   12:31     2:43:45
26    James Whitehead        M3034         5/24       48:19     1:38:20   12:35     2:44:40
27    Nick Slavtcheff        M2024          4/7       54:20     1:49:39   12:36     2:44:57
28    Kate Boehler           F2529         3/17       53:24     1:43:38   12:38     2:45:25
29    Frank Billings         M4044         5/10       48:30     1:39:59   12:46     2:47:13
30    Maxwell Goldstein      M2024          5/7       52:20     1:41:52   12:50     2:48:01
31    Timothy Rothfuss       M4549          1/8       53:24     1:45:29   12:51     2:48:08
32    Emma Indingaro         F2529         4/17       48:53     1:40:16   12:51     2:48:12
33    Hannah Neczypor        F2024          2/6       47:54     1:40:16   12:51     2:48:13
34    Evan Johnson           M2529         2/14       50:26     1:41:08   12:53     2:48:39
35    Danso Sawamukai        M3539         3/23       52:12     1:43:36   12:55     2:49:08
36    Allison Lee            F2529         5/17       55:18     1:45:17   13:05     2:51:20
37    Gary Jewett            M5054          1/7       49:39     1:44:58   13:06     2:51:36
38    Amanda Kievet          F2529         6/17       53:55     1:48:29   13:09     2:52:15
39    Courtney Collins       F3034         2/17       55:05     1:50:35   13:13     2:52:57
40    Jason Evertts          M3034         6/24       53:27     1:47:36   13:13     2:53:03
41    Reed Sothoron          M3539         4/23       51:58     1:42:51   13:16     2:53:39
42    Dan Leone              M3034         7/24       45:24     1:34:30   13:16     2:53:40
43    Stephen Bowles         M3539         5/23       59:00     1:51:14   13:17     2:53:51
44    Stephen Bowles         M3539         6/23       59:00     1:51:14   13:17     2:53:52
45    Sam Relano             M3539         7/23       53:56     1:47:33   13:17     2:53:52
46    Deborah Barry          F4044          4/9       54:29     1:47:42   13:23     2:55:14
47    Ryan Buonadonna        M4044         6/10       50:46     1:47:05   13:38     2:58:31
48    Martin Connelly        M3034         8/24       51:43     1:51:22   13:39     2:58:44
49    Toran Sheftick         M3539         8/23       54:25     1:51:26   13:40     2:58:56
50    José-Emmanuel Lefebvre M3034         9/24                 1:53:54   13:40     2:58:57
51    Benjamin Szoch         M2024          6/7       53:53     1:49:40   13:41     2:59:12
52    Brian Laleme           M5559          1/5       49:14     1:43:08   13:46     3:00:12
53    Anna Torchia           F2529         7/17       52:38     1:47:52   13:46     3:00:15
54    Geb Hilado             M3539         9/23       55:25     1:50:58   13:52     3:01:26
55    Ryan Hiscoe            M3539        10/23       53:22     1:50:43   13:52     3:01:33
56    Wayne Johnstone        M3539        11/23       53:31     1:50:43   13:52     3:01:33
57    John Schwerdtle        M5054          2/7       57:22     1:55:22   13:56     3:02:28
58    Kat Fiske              F4549          1/5       57:06     1:55:29   13:56     3:02:29
59    Olivier Gravel         M2529         3/14       53:14     1:54:26   13:57     3:02:35
60    Julia Lehman           F5054          1/2       55:39     1:54:11   14:00     3:03:20
61    Miguel Hernandez       M3034        10/24       53:07     1:51:30   14:04     3:04:07
62    Alyssa Manning         F3034         3/17       55:22     1:52:10   14:05     3:04:23
63    Keele Kozak            F4044          5/9                 1:55:24   14:08     3:05:05
64    Eli O'Donnell          F2529         8/17       58:49     1:54:54   14:09     3:05:15
65    Bill Lapsley           M60UP          1/4       57:31     1:57:17   14:11     3:05:37
66    J Knight               M3034        11/24     1:00:24     1:57:00   14:15     3:06:30
67    Adam Garrett           M3034        12/24       55:47     1:56:47   14:15     3:06:37
68    Brian Dunn             M4549          2/8       55:57     1:54:25   14:17     3:07:06
69    Josh Nemzer            M5559          2/5       54:26     1:53:43   14:26     3:08:59
70    Mark Spiers            M3539        12/23       57:43     1:54:25   14:28     3:09:22
71    Matthieu Forget        M2529         4/14                 1:54:28   14:30     3:09:49
72    Rahsaan Rogers         M3034        13/24       56:51     1:55:33   14:37     3:11:24
73    Jason Hahn             M2024          7/7       53:33     1:47:39   14:40     3:12:01
74    Winston Shen           MUN19          3/5     1:05:26     2:03:36   14:45     3:13:00
75    Charlie Glaubit        MUN19          4/5     1:05:40     2:03:37   14:45     3:13:02
76    Caleb Vallencourt      M3539        13/23       56:10     1:57:54   14:47     3:13:38
77    Bridget Shanley        F2529         9/17     1:04:52     2:01:22   14:48     3:13:45
78    Katie Salerno          F2529        10/17       56:33     1:58:53   14:50     3:14:16
79    Samuel Winebaum        M60UP          2/4     1:01:17     2:03:01   14:53     3:14:48
80    Fabian Caicedo         M4549          3/8     1:02:26     2:04:09   14:58     3:15:56
81    Bo Kim                 M2529         5/14     1:04:42     2:03:58   14:58     3:16:01
82    Nathan Maker           M4549          4/8       56:07     1:59:01   15:00     3:16:25
83    George Lange           M4549          5/8       54:22     1:58:59   15:00     3:16:26
84    Phil Hartman           M5054          3/7       56:31     1:57:56   15:02     3:16:53
85    Matt Begin             M2529         6/14       58:34     2:00:17   15:05     3:17:24
86    Peter Mulligan         M5054          4/7     1:03:00     2:05:58   15:05     3:17:27
87    Amy Stephens           F4549          2/5     1:02:27               15:16     3:19:52
88    Santiago Saenz Valient M3034        14/24       56:38     2:01:45   15:26     3:22:03
89    Marisa Bass            F3034         4/17     1:03:25     2:02:09   15:34     3:23:45
90    Niles Vu               M2529         7/14     1:01:36     2:02:09   15:34     3:23:46
91    Brian Goldenberg       M3034        15/24     1:01:03     2:06:14   15:38     3:24:41
92    Jake Leblanc           M2529         8/14       59:36     1:58:00   15:39     3:24:59
93    Alexie Talbott         M3539        14/23     1:05:08     2:04:35   15:40     3:25:12
94    Michael Thibodeau      M3539        15/23     1:01:46     2:06:21   15:44     3:25:59
95    Lauren Webb            F2529        11/17     1:02:03     2:01:54   15:49     3:27:09
96    Kristen Resman         F2024          3/6     1:05:40     2:09:42   15:50     3:27:13
97    Kayla Frenyea          F2529        12/17       58:17     2:03:57   15:50     3:27:23
98    Heather Ichord         F3034         5/17     1:04:51     2:10:05   15:55     3:28:27
99    Leigh Peck             F60UP          1/1     1:03:44     2:06:49   16:00     3:29:30
100   Samantha Santaniello   F2529        13/17     1:05:35     2:07:09   16:01     3:29:48
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101   Kevin McEntee          M5054          5/7       57:26     2:05:25   16:03     3:30:09
102   Catherine Christian    F3034         6/17     1:06:38     2:14:14   16:08     3:31:18
103   Bart Rein              M5054          6/7     1:02:56     2:07:40   16:09     3:31:24
104   David Rodrian          M4549          6/8     1:02:58     2:07:06   16:10     3:31:41
105   Merissa Brousseau      F2024          4/6     1:07:05     2:11:52   16:11     3:31:54
106   Joey Frye              M3034        16/24     1:02:15     2:06:52   16:14     3:32:32
107   Jeremy Doan            M2529         9/14     1:02:28     2:06:52   16:14     3:32:33
108   Jose Toruno            M4044         7/10     1:01:16     2:07:10   16:17     3:33:16
109   Biz Osborne-Schwartz   F2024          5/6     1:02:35     2:08:19   16:19     3:33:37
110   Paul Degregorio        M2529        10/14     1:05:34     2:11:06   16:19     3:33:41
111   Gabriela Ors           F2529        14/17     1:05:54     2:11:06   16:19     3:33:42
112   Ronal Arevalo-Plazas   M3034        17/24     1:09:54     2:14:53   16:26     3:35:09
113   Saul Howerton          M4044         8/10     1:00:03     2:05:43   16:27     3:35:27
114   Mark Dirsa             M5559          3/5     1:06:04     2:13:53   16:32     3:36:26
115   Angharad Irvine        F3034         7/17     1:06:23     2:14:13   16:32     3:36:33
116   John Scales            M5559          4/5       59:13     2:04:38   16:35     3:37:06
117   Sarah Sanderson        F3034         8/17     1:05:49     2:11:35   16:35     3:37:13
118   Olivia Ward            FUN19          1/1     1:05:51     2:15:10   16:38     3:37:48
119   Lauren Fallert         F2529        15/17     1:05:33     2:13:52   16:42     3:38:34
120   Marissa Ciovacco       F3034         9/17     1:06:28     2:11:38   16:44     3:39:06
121   Laura Marcotte         F3539          2/8     1:05:01     2:11:16   16:45     3:39:25
122   Fred Ariale            M3539        16/23     1:05:32     2:13:06   16:49     3:40:10
123   Marcie Gawel           F3539          3/8     1:05:33     2:13:07   16:49     3:40:10
124   Julissa Gopaul         F2529        16/17     1:05:53     2:09:18   16:53     3:41:04
125   Nelson Flores          M2529        11/14     1:04:42     2:09:18   16:53     3:41:05
126   Susan Jefferson        F5559          1/1     1:09:19     2:19:34   17:01     3:42:44
127   Brian Dumond           M4549          7/8     1:08:00     2:17:55   17:01     3:42:51
128   Allen Wong             M3034        18/24     1:08:29     2:24:59   17:10     3:44:40
129   Rhonda Wells           F4549          3/5     1:10:48     2:23:05   17:12     3:45:08
130   Devon Branagan         M2529        12/14       57:04     1:56:50   17:13     3:45:31
131   Steven White           M60UP          3/4     1:09:52     2:23:10   17:14     3:45:42
132   William Gonzalez       M3034        19/24     1:07:46     2:19:54   17:22     3:47:30
133   Jason Seid             M3539        17/23     1:10:43     2:24:58   17:23     3:47:32
134   William Farago         M4549          8/8     1:05:42     2:21:15   17:33     3:49:50
135   Henry Chien            M3034        20/24     1:13:19     2:31:52   17:49     3:53:12
136   Jaclyn Murray          F3034        10/17     1:05:17     2:08:49   17:51     3:53:38
137   Joseph Bendig          M5559          5/5     1:05:50     2:22:44   17:51     3:53:40
138   Holly Allison          F4549          4/5     1:10:52     2:25:14   17:51     3:53:49
139   Christopher Lam        M4044         9/10     1:08:53     2:25:56   17:56     3:54:44
140   Robert Taylor          M3539        18/23     1:18:29     2:44:51   17:59     3:55:26
141   Ingrid Baquero         F3539          4/8     1:14:26     2:30:36   18:11     3:58:00
142   Francis Felix Costa    M3539        19/23     1:14:30     2:30:44   18:11     3:58:05
143   Erin O'Connor          F3539          5/8     1:12:21     2:25:50   18:20     4:00:00
144   Ona Alpert             F4044          6/9     1:08:59     2:27:39   18:20     4:00:05
145   Michael Bonstead       M2529        13/14     1:00:40     2:16:39   18:21     4:00:11
146   Gabriela Privetera     F3034        11/17     1:19:17     2:35:56   18:26     4:01:21
147   Anthony Privetera      M3034        21/24     1:16:07     2:35:55   18:26     4:01:21
148   Angela Inozemcev       F4044          7/9     1:09:13     2:22:09   18:27     4:01:33
149   Montavius Carson       M3034        22/24     1:09:07     2:23:12   18:41     4:04:45
150   Jennifer Pagan         F3034        12/17     1:35:08     2:45:35   18:52     4:06:56
151   Allison Reilly         F4044          8/9     1:10:14     2:26:13   19:07     4:10:17
152   Bryan Twomey           M3539        20/23     1:19:18     2:38:03   19:08     4:10:27
153   Jin Chan               F3539          6/8     1:21:33     2:35:16   19:12     4:11:19
154   Jason Lee              M3034        23/24     1:21:32     2:38:20   19:28     4:14:54
155   Patricia Connelly      F3034        13/17     1:18:52     2:36:20   19:29     4:15:12
156   Renan Marx             M5054          7/7     1:20:48     2:38:06   19:32     4:15:51
157   Domenic Rinaldi        MUN19          5/5     1:10:50     2:29:10   19:38     4:17:08
158   Jose Colon             M4044        10/10     1:20:03     2:45:58   19:39     4:17:17
159   Michele Favale         F3034        14/17     1:35:02     2:51:13   19:43     4:18:14
160   Stacie Peyrat          F4549          5/5     1:09:29     2:33:46   19:45     4:18:42
161   Yvonne Perry           F3539          7/8     1:34:27     2:51:03   19:49     4:19:26
162   Cierra Johnson         F3034        15/17     1:22:48               19:53     4:20:16
163   Emily Voshell          F2024          6/6     1:25:44     2:43:01   19:54     4:20:35
164   Gabrielle Lamake       F2529        17/17     1:11:50     2:43:00   19:56     4:21:01
165   Kim Rodrigues          F5054          2/2     1:25:35     2:41:47   20:08     4:23:36
166   Jorlui Sillau          M3539        21/23     1:34:09     2:45:53   20:08     4:23:41
167   Matthew Persell        M2529        14/14     1:09:44     2:21:21   20:22     4:26:35
168   Kelly McCord           F3034        16/17     1:20:10     2:39:55   20:23     4:26:52
169   Serena Norr            F3539          8/8     1:24:44     2:53:33   22:26     4:53:44
170   Robert Collins         M3539        22/23     1:18:29     2:44:51   22:28     4:54:12
171   Gwen Pinder            F4044          9/9     1:25:38     2:53:56   22:38     4:56:26
172   Lonnie Feldman         M3539        23/23     1:24:51     2:54:26   22:40     4:56:54
173   John Racovali          M60UP          4/4     1:22:32     2:52:34   22:45     4:57:48
174   Naresea Beswick        F3034        17/17     1:27:22     3:08:41   24:38     5:22:35
175   Randy Eng              M3034        24/24     1:24:15     3:08:51   24:39     5:22:42
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